Kanashevych Andrii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 23, 1972

Shevchenkove District State Administration, Kharkiv
region, Head of the District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 30, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
882 027,30 UAH

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 2 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 3


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3844
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3844
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3844
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3844

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kanashevych Vita Anatoliivna wife
Kanashevych Alina Andriivha daughter
Kanashevych Anastasiia Andriivna daughter
Kanashevych Varvara Andriivna daughter
Kanashevych Viktor Volodymyrovych father

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TOB "CMAPT-ATPO" Beneficial owner 38771290

TOB "CMAPT-AI'PO" ownership 38771290


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49812
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49814
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18437
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18437

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

LLleBYeHKiBCbKa paoOHHa 7 840,77 1 882,79
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

XapkiBcbKkoi obnacTi, FonoBa,

aenyTaT XapKiBCcbKoi o6sacHoi

pagn

TOB CmapT-Arpo, npekTop, 3 857,42 3123,33
nenyTtaT XapKiBCbKoi 061acHOi

paau

LLleBYeHKiBCbKa pallOHHa 3 830,45 2 958,73

hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
XapkiscbKoil o6nacTi, Fonosa
LLIeBY4EeHKIBCbKOI palOHHOI
Aep>XaBHOoI aaMiHicTpauil
XapkiBcbKoi obnacTi
(candidate)

TOB "CmapT-Arpo", KaHgnpgat 3 409,64 1874,67
Yy HapoAHi genyTtaTtu YKpaiHu
(candidate)

TOB "CmapT-Arpo", Oupektop, 3 409,64 1 874,67
aenyTtaT XapKiBCbKoi 061acHOI
paau

TOB "CmapT-Arpo", Oupektop, 2562,77 699,39
aenyTaT XapKiBCbKoi 06nacHoi
pagn

TOB "ArpoTpeng ExkcriopT", 27 775,73 —
3acTyNHWK reHepasibHOro

AvpeKkTopa, genyTtaT

XapkiBcbkoi o6nacHoi pagun


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

315
730,00

46
000,00

46
000,00

140
039,00

15
000,00

29
000,00

29
000,00

38
000,00

000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

140
039,00

38
000,00

53
000,00

65
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 1 672 319,00

UAH 1 672 319,00

UAH 1 692 286,00

UAH 1 760 208,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10

REAL ESTATE:

2020 2391.0sg. m (1) — 211.4 sq.
(4)

2019 2391.0sg. m (1) — 211.4 sq.
(4)

2019 2391.0sg. m (1) — 159.3 sq.
(3)

2018 2391.0sg. m (1) — 159.3 sq.
(3)

2018 2391.0sg. m (1) — 159.3 sq.
(3)

2017 2391.0sg. m (1) — 159.3 sq.
(3)

2016 2391.0sg. m (1) — 159.3 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10

VEHICLES:

2020 —
2019 -
2019 -
2018 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

April 10, 2020 — till March 30, 2021

-
DOSSIER:

Shevchenkove District State
Administration, Kharkiv region,
Head of the District State
Administration

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48bf8834-f479-4239-a2ad-7ed351ad78bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16cbe45-b0c4-4f92-997c-ee8b094e62b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd795f5-5258-45d7-8aea-89f477849f17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977fd53d-3e6f-4378-a0de-d739ae451a36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bae99a8e-e2d0-4ee1-9d3d-a5634d0ba1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a430c201-9e60-4982-8383-a09079a006cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5ece1ec-835d-4610-947e-0a0f523bfe10
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3844
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3844
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/49786#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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